
気温 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ kWh 円 円 ％

6/1(木) 曇り時々晴れ 25.0 8.5 738.8 29,256 29,256 21,667 135.0 45.1

6/2(金) 雨時々止む 20.3 0.0 134.3 5,318 34,575 43,335 79.8 8.2

6/3(土) 曇り一時雨 19.3 2.0 298.2 11,809 46,383 65,002 71.4 18.2

6/4(日) 曇り時々晴れ 23.6 9.8 567.3 22,465 68,849 86,669 79.4 34.7

6/5(月) 晴れ 24.8 13.1 889.6 35,228 104,077 108,337 96.1 54.4

6/6(火) 晴れ時々曇り 29.9 13.0 845.6 33,486 137,562 130,004 105.8 51.7

6/7(水) 晴れ時々曇り 25.9 8.7 734.2 29,074 166,637 151,671 109.9 44.9

6/8(木) 晴れのち曇り 28.7 6.4 669.8 26,524 193,161 173,338 111.4 40.9

6/9(金) 曇り時々雨 23.8 0.0 349.9 13,856 207,017 195,006 106.2 21.4

6/10(土) 曇り時々晴れ 24.8 8.1 658.6 26,081 233,097 216,673 107.6 40.2

6/11(日) 曇り 24.8 0.0 314.6 12,458 245,556 238,340 103.0 19.2

6/12(月) 曇り 26.3 0.4 521.3 20,643 266,199 260,008 102.4 31.9

6/13(火) 曇り時々晴れ 27.0 5.8 630.5 24,968 291,167 281,675 103.4 38.5

6/14(水) 曇り一時雨 28.0 3.2 514.7 20,382 311,549 303,342 102.7 31.5

6/15(木) 曇り一時雨 25.6 0.1 334.4 13,242 324,791 325,010 99.9 20.4

6/16(金) 曇り時々雨 21.8 0.0 178.6 7,073 331,864 346,677 95.7 10.9

6/17(土) 晴れ時々曇り 28.4 12.0 804.1 31,842 363,706 368,344 98.7 49.1

6/18(日) 晴れのち一時雨 27.3 4.3 397.6 15,745 379,451 390,012 97.3 24.3

6/19(月) 晴れ 24.4 14.1 899.5 35,620 415,071 411,679 100.8 55.0

6/20(火) 晴れ 25.4 11.6 853.2 33,787 448,858 433,346 103.6 52.1

6/21(水) 曇り時々晴れ 31.1 6.7 700.5 27,740 476,598 455,013 104.7 42.8

6/22(木) 曇り 25.4 0.0 316.0 12,514 489,111 476,681 102.6 19.3

6/23(金) 曇りのち晴れ 26.5 1.3 392.8 15,555 504,666 498,348 101.3 24.0

6/24(土) 晴れ時々雨 27.1 8.4 475.8 18,842 523,508 520,015 100.7 29.1

6/25(日) 晴れ時々曇り 25.7 7.1 579.9 22,964 546,472 541,683 100.9 35.4

6/26(月) 晴れのち時々曇り 28.7 11.8 894.3 35,414 581,886 563,350 103.3 54.7

6/27(火) 曇り時々雨 28.3 4.8 477.9 18,925 600,811 585,017 102.7 29.2

6/28(水) 曇り一時雨 30.8 3.1 491.7 19,471 620,283 606,685 102.2 30.0

6/29(木) 曇り時々雨 30.3 7.0 562.5 22,275 642,558 628,352 102.3 34.4

6/30(金) 曇り一時雨 28.4 0.0 147.0 5,821 648,379 650,019 99.7 9.0

℃ h 16373.2 648,379

26.2 5.71 545.8 21,613

4.81 557.3 21,667
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